
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle GS Mücke  ( 14204 )
Merlauer Straße 36
35325   Mücke-Nieder-Ohmen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 30.08.2025 17:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Grünberg/Mücke 1 HSG Wettertal 1 24:30

So. 21.09.2025 10:00

11:15

12:30

14:00

16:00

WJD-BL

WJE-BKL

MJE-2.BKL

WJA-BL

MJB-BL

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

wJSG Florstadt/Gettenau

HSG Lumdatal II

mJSG Heuchel…/Bieber III

HSG Linden

JSGmB Griede…heim-Langg.

16:10

5:0

0:5

28:22

20:29

So. 30.11.2025 13:30

15:00

MJC-BOL

MJC-BKL

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Grünberg/Mücke II

HSG Wettertal

HSG Wettertal II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 13:00

14:30

16:00

17:30

MJC-BOL

MJC-BKL

WJC-BKL

F-2.BKL

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Grünberg/Mücke II

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Grünberg/Mücke II

mJSG Heuchelheim/Bieber

mJSG Heuchel…m/Bieber II

TV Aßlar

TV Burgsolms

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.02.2026 11:00

12:30

MJC-BOL

MJC-BKL

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Grünberg/Mücke II

HSG Dutenh./…chholzh. II

JSGmC Wetzla…iedergirmes

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 10:00

11:15

12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

WJE-BKL

MJD-BL

MJC-BOL

MJC-BKL

WJC-BKL

WJD-BL

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Grünberg/Mücke II

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Mörlen

HSG Mörlen

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Marburg

HSG Marburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.03.2026 10:00

11:15

12:45

14:15

MJE-2.BKL

MJC-BOL

MJC-BKL

MJB-BL

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Grünberg/Mücke II

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

mJSG Lumdatal/Lollar III

HSG Hungen/Lich

HSG Hungen/Lich II

JSGmB Florst…t/Friedberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


