Hallenspielplan Sporthalle GS Mücke (14204) Merlauer Straße 36

35325 Mücke-Nieder-Ohmen

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 30.08.2025 17:30	Vereins- Event Mä/ männl.	HSG Grünberg/Mücke 1	HSG Wettertal 1	24:30
So. 21.09.2025 10:00	WJD-BL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke	wJSG Florstadt/Gettenau	16:10
11:15	WJE-BKL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke	HSG Lumdatal II	5:0
12:30	MJE-2.BKL	. HSG Grünberg/Mücke	mJSG Heuchel/Bieber III	0:5
14:00	WJA-BL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke	HSG Linden	28:22
16:00	MJB-BL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke	JSGmB Griedeheim-Langg.	20:29
So. 30.11.2025 13:30	MJC-BOL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke	HSG Wettertal	0:0
15:00	MJC-BKL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke II	HSG Wettertal II	0:0
Sa. 17.01.2026 13:00	MJC-BOL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke	mJSG Heuchelheim/Bieber	0:0
14:30	MJC-BKL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke II	mJSG Heuchelm/Bieber II	0:0
16:00	WJC-BKL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke	TV Aßlar	0:0
17:30	F-2.BKL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke II	TV Burgsolms	0:0
So. 01.02.2026 11:00	MJC-BOL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke	HSG Dutenh./chholzh. II	0:0
12:30	MJC-BKL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke II	JSGmC Wetzlaiedergirmes	0:0
So. 08.03.2026 10:00	WJE-BKL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke	HSG GrBuseck/Beuern	0:0
11:15	MJD-BL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke	HSG Mörlen	0:0
12:30	MJC-BOL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke	HSG Mörlen	0:0
14:00	MJC-BKL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke II	HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.	0:0
15:30	WJC-BKL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke	HSG Marburg	0:0
17:00	WJD-BL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke	HSG Marburg	0:0
So. 22.03.2026 10:00	MJE-2.BKL	. HSG Grünberg/Mücke	mJSG Lumdatal/Lollar III	0:0
11:15	MJC-BOL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke	HSG Hungen/Lich	0:0
12:45	MJC-BKL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke II	HSG Hungen/Lich II	0:0
14:15	MJB-BL	HSG Grünberg/Mücke	JSGmB Florstt/Friedberg	0:0